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An Authority constituted under section 20 the Real Estate (Regulation and Development) Act, 2016  
Act No. 16 of 2016 Passed by the Parliament of India 

भू/संपदा (विनियमि और विकास) अधिनियम, 2016 की िारा 20 के अर्तगर् गठिर् प्राधिकरण  
भारर् की संसद द्िारा पाररर् 2016 का अधिनियम संखयांक 16 
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BEFORE THE HARYANA REAL ESTATE REGULATORY  

AUTHORITY, GURUGRAM 
TIME : 11:00 AM 

COURT NO.1 
CAUSE LIST DATED 28.01.2026 

DUE TO ADMINISTRATIVE EXIGENCIES ALL THE CASES ARE ADJOURNED AGAINST THE NEXT 

DATE OF HEARING 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

SS GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED NDOH 

PROJECT NAME  THE LEAF       
1 CR/4444/2025 Gautam Goyal V/S SS 

Group Private Limited 
Mr. Kanish 
Bangia 

24.02.2026 

 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

SAVYASACHI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

PROJECT NAME  AMAYA GREENS     
2 CR/2066/2025 Neelam V/S Savyasachi 

Infrastructure Private 
Limited & Sharma 

Confectioners Private 
Limited 

Mr. Gaurav 
Rawat 

24.02.2026 

3 CR/2306/2025 Mamta Rani V/S 
Savyasachi Infrastructure 
Private Limited & Sharma 

Confectioners Private 
Limited  

Mr. Gaurav 

Rawat      
24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

ANSAL PROPERTIES AND 
INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 

 

PROJECT NAME  ESENCIA      
4 CR/2977/2025 Karan Singh V/S Ansal 

Properties and 
Infrastructure Limited & 

Ansal Township 
Infrastructure Limited & 

Pranav Ansal 

Mr. KK Kohli      24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

MASCOT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  OADLES SKYWALK       
 

5 
CR/1336/2025 Tarun Kohli and Prerna 

Kohli V/S Mascot Buildcon 
Private Limited 

Mr. Abhay 

Mani Tripathi 
24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

ISHV REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED  



 

HARYANA REAL ESTATE REGULATORY AUTHORITY 

GURUGRAM 
 

gfj;k.kk Hkw&laink fofu;ked izkf/kdj.k] xq#xzke 
 

An Authority constituted under section 20 the Real Estate (Regulation and Development) Act, 2016  
Act No. 16 of 2016 Passed by the Parliament of India 

भू/संपदा (विनियमि और विकास) अधिनियम, 2016 की िारा 20 के अर्तगर् गठिर् प्राधिकरण  
भारर् की संसद द्िारा पाररर् 2016 का अधिनियम संखयांक 16 

2 
 

PROJECT NAME  SKYLINE 109        
6 CR/1176/2025 Praveen Kumar V/S Ishv 

Realtors Private Limited 
Mr. Naresh 

Kumar Yadav 
24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

DSC ESTATES DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

 

PROJECT NAME  SUPERTECH AZALIA      
7 CR/3230/2025 Jamaluddin Khan and 

Rajia Begum V/S DSC 
Estates Developers 
Private Limited & 
Supertech Limited  

Mr. Himanshu 

Gautam 
24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

BRAHMA CITY PRIVATE LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  INSPIRE    
8 CR/3350/2025 Gaurav Chitlangya and 

Vandana Chitlangya V/S 
Brahma City Private 

Limited & K and T Reality 
Services Private Limited  

Mr. Anil 

Prakash Gupta 

24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

IMPERIA STRUCTURE LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  MINDSPACE      
9 CR/1120/2025 Sangeeta Prasad V/S 

Imperia Structure 
Limited 

Mr. Sunil 

Kumar 
24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

ROSHNI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  M3M BROADWAY      
10 CR/1719/2025 Jyoti Singh and Ajit Singh 

V/S Roshni Builders 
Private Limited & Grrow 
Property Management 

Private Limited 

Mr. Gaurav 

Bhardwaj      
24.02.2026 

 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

EXPERION DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED  

 

PROJECT NAME  WESTERLIES             
11 CR/4248/2025 Gopi Sadhwani V/S 

Experion Developers 
Private Limited 

Ms. Nisha Gaur     
 

24.02.2026 

12 CR/3670/2025 Gopi Sadhwani V/S 
Experion Developers 

Private Limited 

Ms. Nisha Gaur     
 

24.02.2026 
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NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

NEO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED   

PROJECT NAME  NEO SQUARE   
13 CR/5688/2025 Rajvinder Kaur V/S NEO 

Developers Private 
Limited 

Mr. Hemant 
Phogat  
 

24.02.2026 

 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

ROF INFRATECH AND HOUSING 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

PROJECT NAME  ROF NORMANTON PARK  
14 CR/4373/2025 Anurag V/S ROF 

Infratech and Housing 
Private Limited & Rahul 

Mittal & Realistic One 

Mr. Chaitanya 
Singhal 
 

24.02.2026 

 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

SARV REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  HUES     
15 CR/1889/2025 Mannan Sanjeev 

Sharma V/S Sarv 
Realtors Private 

Limited 

Mr. Sanjeev 

Kumar Sharma      
24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

ORRIS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

 

PROJECT NAME  FLOREAL TOWERS   
16 CR/4579/2025 MIS IT Solutions India 

Private Limited V/S 
Orris Infrastructure 

Private Limited 

Mr. Abhijeet 
Gupta 

24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

VATIKA LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  TOWN SQUARE -2       
 

17 
CR/4596/2025 Someet Ahuja and 

Neeru Ahuja V/S Vatika 
Limited 

Maheshwari & 
Co.  

24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

AGRANTE REALITY LIMITED    

PROJECT NAME  KAVYAM     
18 CR/2676/2025 Chetan Bhargava V/S 

Agrante Reality Limited 
& Kavyam 

Ms. Nisha Gaur   24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

ISHV REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  PLATINA STREET 109   
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19 CR/4447/2025 Nancy Sharma and 
Sachin Verma and 

Kritika V/S Ishv 
Realtors Private 

Limited 

Mr. Himanshu 
Ahuja 

24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

VATIKA LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  VATIKA TOWER 3  
20 CR/4484/2025 Krishna Khanna V/S 

Vatika Limited 
Mr. Subham 

Shankar Gogoi    
24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

VSR INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  114 AVENUE     
21 CR/2600/2025 Sunita and Rani V/S 

VSR Infratech Private 
Limited 

Mr. Harshit 

Batra      
24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

ISHV REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  SKYLINE 109     
22 CR/2693/2025 Indu Jaiswal and Ajay 

Agnihotri V/S ISHV 
Realtors Private 

Limited 

Mr. Amit 

Chahal      

24.02.2026 

23 CR/2692/2025 Anil Kumar Maurya and 
Laxmi Niwas Maurya 

V/S ISHV Realtors 
Private Limited 

Mr. Amit 

Chahal      
24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

VATIKA LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  SOVEREIGN NEXT    
24 CR/2442/2025 Shekhar Soman Pillai 

V/S Vatika Limited  
Ms. Charu 

Rustogi      
24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

NINANIYA ESTATES LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  PRISM PORTICO   
25 CR/3347/2025 Kusum Kapoor V/S 

Ninaniya Estates 
Limited 

Mr. Sanjeev 

Kapoor     
24.02.2026 

NAME OF  
THE BUILDER 

STERNAL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED  

PROJECT NAME  SIGNATURE GLOBAL CITY 81   
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26 CR/4866/2025 Deepak Baldia V/S 
Sternal Buildcon 
Private Limited 

Mr. Jaswant 

Katariya 
24.02.2026 

 

NOTE : FOR ORDERS, CAUSE LIST AND OTHER INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE i.e. 

WWW.HARYANARERA.GOV.IN                    

        For : Secretary 
             HARERA, Gurugram 

http://www.haryanarera.gov.in/

